
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 43212631

Data publicarii	11.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.422,65 RON - 4.422,65 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU BETON 12 BUC 1 12.61 12.61;DALTA DSD BUC 2 11.76 23.53;SARMA ZINCATA KG 4.50 6.30 28.36;VIRF PH2 BUC 2 2.10 4.20;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 2 18.91 37.82;SURUB GHIPS CARTON BUC 600 0.07 40.34;DISC FLEX 230*2 BUC 2 10.59 21.18;FIR TRASAT BUC 1 10.50 10.50;PROLA ZUGRAV BUC 2 9.24 18.49;PENSULA BUC 2 15.97 31.93;AMASTECATOR MORTAR BUC 1 12.18 12.18;CIMENT BUC 149 17.65 2629.41;MULTIBAT BUC 72 20.17 1452.10;SFOARA BUC 1 15.136 15.13;DISC FLEX 230*1.9; BUC 5 9.24 46.22;SFOARA ZIDAR BUC 1 11.34 11.34;GALEATA MORTAR 12L BUC 5 5.46 27.31;
